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Prudential Insurance Go.of America (gﬁff ) T. Cornslius Patterson i.1650.i 519
Pappalardo, Sebastiana ; . Joseph Pappalardo v . 1650 6095
Peoples Bank & Savings CO., The . Della S. and L eo S. Mode 1650, 643
Peoples Bank & Savings Go., The . Leo S. and Della S. Mode .1650 649
Poske, Herman R. and Sophia . E. M. costello & Son Building CO., The 1651 6
Price Hill Electric Bldg.& Loan Assn. . Julia E. McManis 11651, 17,
Provident Loan Company, The (Per Shff,) Lawrence Welily i 16515 ‘
Pleasant Ridge Bldg,& LoanCo.{Per Shff.) , Gladys E. Meerse 1651
Persinger, Grace ; Eleanor Eichert ;,16512
Pleasant Ridge Bldg. & Loan Co., The . Willism E. & Mildred Ruth Ball 1651
CIANT LIRS poole, Hubert (Per Shef.) . William L. Hilliard 1651
: Progress Building and Loan Co.(Per Shff, ); Joseph Greenberg :16513i
Persons, charles B. & Pearl B. Ceneva (rew ; 21651 .
Pelzer, Alvina H. . 0da H. Brown “1651;‘
Pohl, Edward J. william Obermaenn ' ;.1651; 4
Pollarél, James L. and Vera Marie { Robert Pollard 1651;
Parker, Mary . ~Geo. Parker N 1651i
Price Hill Rlectric Bldg.& ggi inglibff ) Ben Herman 1652;
Poor; Bertha 7 . William 0. Rentley L1652,
Parchman, 'William H. . Frieda L. Doberrer . 1652,
Pleabsam; Ridge Bldg. & Loan Co.;The ;j Minnie Fagin . 1652;
: Plettner, Josephine Meyer , . PFrank lMeyer . 1652
FEB7 1934 Pahls, Louis J. and ILeona Marv E. Lewis . 51652
FEBS 1934  Pleesant Ridge Building and Loan Co.,The Boyd end Sylvia Talley 1652
FEB141934 | rpowell, Ella . Joseph L. Baarlaer & Eleanor Baarlaer 1653,
FEB 1 51934 Pickering Hardware Co., Trustee, et al . William Miller Realty Co.,The .1653"
: ?otrafke, Tillie . Ide Hinderberger 1653,
Post, Evelyn . Katherine Roedker - 1653 ¢
Perin, Rebececa A. Buckner 7. Anderson L1653 .
Pieper, William . Clarence Grombleholme . 1653 .

; ) Pickering Hardware Co., et &l « The Wm.Miller Realty Company -1653 .
FEB 151934 | prudential Insurance Co.of Americal . Ym.®.Ambrosius, Assignee “or Wilson Dye 1653

FEB 151934 .

FEB20193 © pleasant Ridge Blde.& Loan Co., The . vellie G. Schifferly 1653
i Powell, John C. 7 | rarv Powell , 11653

Parchmann, Emma . August and Rose Roth 1653 -

FFB231334 . Pollock, Irwin ( Terion,Tn ) Tertha Plunkett 1655
# cion,Inc, )

Philip R. Colebank Fost Yo.13 ,American/ ‘ ‘WOOdWaI“d ’qnildin&- and T,0an Company, The “1653 :

Post, Margaret, et al . John W. Tost 1653

Penn Mutual Life Insurance Co.(Per Shff) Herman Lowenstein ;41655
Perrino, Mariano and Carmins Gertrude and Carey J. Hines 1653 ;
Perkins, William R. and Ruth M. Joseph Haubner, Jr. ;_1653
Provident Savings Bank & Tr.Co.{Per Shff) Enterprise Company, The @,1653,:
Pelton, Nell Edna Frech 1653
‘ {Sehurick) : ‘
Peak, Susie, et &l . Clarence A.Schnieders, Admr.Est.Carolina/ 1654
, : Powell, Richard A. Louis Werk, ";1654 .
wans 1934 Pott, Wm. C., et al, Trustee (RUSHE) , Morgan Murray & Potts Co., The 1654 .
MAR 1 51634 Passafiume, Michael Anthony Macaluso ;16.5,4
: Price Hill Building and Loan Co., The John and S ophia Broxtermann ;1654
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i  Powell, Richard A.

Pool, John W.

Piper, Bessie

Puke, Marie

Pegrum, Vincent T.
Pitcock, Wesley F.
Plageman, Edwin J.
Payne, Reseda B.
Pahner, Beulah S.
Pattison, Edward M. Jr., et al
_Proeschel, Andrew and Elisebeth-
Pattison, mdward M,,Jr., et al
Pope, Earl M.

Powell, Ella

_ (Per Shrf.)
Prudential Insurance Co.of America /

Pleasant Hidge Building & Loan Co.,The
Purcell, Myrtie I.

Pretterreich, Greta, et al

Pinn, Ric¢hard and Benjamin

Patton, Emma

Price, Harry M.

Pfeffer, Linus, Jr.

Porter, Chestina

Puls, Mathilda

Pfau, Catherine

Pool, John W. ‘

Price Hill Building and Loan (¢o., The
Phelan, Reaymond D. & Emily M.

Peoples Bank & Savings Co., The

Pearl Market Bk. & Trust Co., Trustes
Do.

Do.

Do,

Do,

Prudential Insurance Co. (Per Shff.)
Pfanz, Magdalen XK. (Agreement)
Provident Loan Company, The

Palm{ Mrs. Stella

Pleasant Ridge Bldg.& Loan Co.{Per Shref)
Palm, Mrs. Stella '
Pleasant Ridge Bldg.& Loan Co., The
Progress Bldg. &nd Loan Co. (Per Shff.)
Pleasant Ridge Bldg.& Loasn Co.,The

i Phair}, Joseph P.

Palm, Stella

Palmer, Chester

. Touis B,

‘ Louis ™illiam Pfau

‘GRANTOR

i Robert S. & Edna H. Powell
éiﬂames £. Dougherty

; Relph and Bessie Piper

; Paul W. Puke

| William . Ratlife

. Beulah M. Pitcock

; Géﬁnation Park, Ince.

i Iee B. Payne

i Mary M. Shinkle

. Harry S. & Dayse M. Pattison
; Wendel Hittel

i Harry S. & Dayse }. Pattison
; Joseph F. Wing

; Marie Haubner

? Paul Spencer

; Mery Catherine Yink

i,Mﬁry Feinthel

. laure Wolf Allison

i Elmer S. Powner
2 J. Paul HcqQueen
. Mabel Pfeffer

. Ora and Florence Pry

Landers

; James A. Dougherty
. Max and Bessie Botwin
; Emily Phelan

Rockwell

¢ Do,

. Do.

. Do.

¢ Tabitha Clarke
EEJohn Pfang

‘i;Harry Yankuner

_ Jacob C.

G

iNelle Jacker

OtSail

. Jacob C. 0'sail, Extr.Est.Jane 0'Sail
iSouthwestern Mortgage Co., The
éJoseph Greenberg

i Tillie Acomd

;iAnna and Theodore Weseli

Clifford W. and Mary A. Davis

Eleanora Eich

Price Hill Electric Bldg.& Loan A§§§? ?hffgLouis V. Arrico

b
Price Hill Elec.Bldg.& Losn Assn.{Per Sh) gFriedrick Schenk
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GRANTOR

D Price

tgah QPleiter, Harry

~  Prudenz, E. R.

 Pease, RoOse
- Planitz, Robert

" Poulnot, Susie V.
*ézPriee, susan M.W., et al
Z'Provident savings Bk.& Trust Go.,The
éPrice Hill Bldg.& Loan Go. {Per Shff.)
%Pfingstag, Pred and Minnie
?Pohlmann, Bernard I.
Equllen, Clarence and Hester

 Pochockovsky, Bala

‘Pearl Market Bk. & Tr.Go.,Trustee.(Eﬁ%f.)

Albert W. and Minnie B.

. { Baptist Chirch)
' Palmer, James E., et al, Trustee Liberty

‘ Petree,

Price Hill No.2 Bldg.k Loan Co. (Per Shf)
- Pink, Pearl

-Pontius, Beatrice I.
‘Paley, Rona

;Philippi, Laura lee
- Provident Savings Bk.& Trust Co.(Per sShff)
~Powdrell, Laura

'Pieper, Fred H. and Rosella

~Ponemon, Frank
~Puening, Lulu L.

Pool, Forrest 0.
(Per Shff, )
Tagle Loan and Blag.Co.No.l/
Per Shir.
Electiric Bldge& Loan(Assn. )

Tlectric Bldg. & Loa&PAssg?f?')

{Per sShff. )
Fagle Loan & Bldg.Co.,No. l./

Insurance Company of America

Hill
Hill
Hill

rPrice
Price
' Price HiL
Pruaential
Paddock Building Company, The
_Puke, Elizabeth

;Pursell, walter (sales Ccontract)
- Provident Savings Bank & Tr. Co.

 Phillipi, Leura Lee

1Price, Mattie
. Philippi, Laure Lee

Pleasant Ridge Building & Loan Co.{Per Sh)
" Pleasant Ridge Bldg. & Loan Co.(Per Shff)

j.Palome, Alms B.

i son
. Pieper, Carl f., Trustee for %atrick A. /

. Provident Savings Bk. ¥ Tr, Co.(Per Shff.)}:
; Perkins, Jean W.

(‘Plas, Raymond J.

: ’ Per
. Price Hill Electric Bldg.& Loan Assn.{Shff}

Price Hill Tagle Loan and Bldg: 5.

ﬁ figf)

§P°ttschmidt, Carl William

5 Louise S.

. Donald H.

Metropolitan Estates Co.,

Oscar 1.

" John Parr

- Rose Gleason and Edward E.

Ccass inelldi

Liberal savings and Loan Compeny, The

Crawford

- N. Ford Veazey
 Helen W.Eustis,Geo.Eustis,Benj.Lamson, &s.

- Jane Clarke

samuel Fhillips
Metropolitan wstates Co., The

~Senate Loan and Bldg. Assn.Co., The
' stenlev and Emma Toennis

. Ben Poll, Bemy Polasky, Betty Herman,etal

Desha Welkenstein

The

-milliam Rife

“Micholas A. Berthol

‘Mary Louise Dolle Grote

Anna Lund

"Rutherford B. Hendren
“Julia Dehlheimer

Ethel Perlmutter

" Edith }. Usleaman and Bryice & Jas.Black

7ild

mdna and Charles A. Funk

Charles A. and Ruth M. Stirling

Robert (. Pool
Abraham Pronin

Jeanette Freney

Philip Thomas

" glifton Home Builders Go., The

Anna M. MeCarthy

»Regal RrRealty Compeny, The

werdinand Kitte, et al

- Frank W.Busch & Studio Bldg.Realty Co.

Nat Nathan, 7™xtr. Est. H.Nathan

Charles U. and Nellie Kessing

. Joseph C. Thiem
. George E. Smith

John Parr

John Palome
Stagge

Edward C. Hauer

j Anna T. Perkins

- Anna Plgs

Belle. Simpkin

- Abraham Pronin
. George Pleiter, and Rose & John Malone
: Cincinnati Double Wall Company, The

:e Book Page :
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GRANTOR

Provident Savings Bank & Trust Co.(Per sh) Helen Mary Goyert

Pinsky, Gertrude ; Margaret Cash

Pierce, Nathaniel L. i United States of America
Probst, Anna, et al k i Michael Hornig

Pfau, Charles E., Trustee, et al{Per Shfff Huber Builders Meterial Co., The
Provident Loan Company, The (Per Shff.) . Elmer Bayer

Potoskie, Fred : Frank X. Bertram

Pikens, Amos }‘Miami Savings and Loan Co., The
Prudential Insurance Co.of Amerieca ;;Ethel and Lewis Rartel

Price Hill Eagle Loan and Bldg.Co.No.l . Margaret and william Heckmann

Grov .
Proprietors Of the Cementery of séring )5 J.Edward T. and Dorothy Kennedy

Price Hill Eagle Loan and Bldg. Co.No.l  Joseph G. & Laura M. Steinkamp
Pfau, Catherine f Vidal Realty Company, The
Price, Harry M. - Galloway lMeadows, Inc.

Price Hill Eagle Loan and Bldg.Co.No.l ~Anne Lucille and Edward Becker
Purcell, Margaret C, - Lydia H., end Alfred J, Purcell
Purcell, Lydia H, ; Margaret C, Purcell

Pitts, Susie . Harry A, Huber, as Receiver

Porter, John C,, et al ~ Alice Carson
Price, Harry M, Margaret and Fred Gerig

Picton, Francis Arnold . Pendleton 0, Plcton
Phares, Walter and Iillien . Fannie Ievy
Parker, Fred . John 0, and Imella E, Eckert

Prudential Insurance Co, (Per Shff,; - Willis C., Harper

Provident Savings Bank & Trust Co, Selma and Benson Pushin
(Grove )

Proprietors of the Cemetery of Spring /° J, Edward T. and D. Kennedy (Re=recorded)

Porter, Alfred F, ~ Helen A, Porter

. (for Washington Bank & Tr,
Pollak, Barbara . I.J,Fulton, Supt,of Banks,State of Ohio/

Peoples Bldg., and Loan Assn, ' Co.,The - Paul and Mattie Wrede
Petersen, William i, and Ruth O, i Norwood Hyde Park Bank axd Tr,Co,,The
Porter, Howard R, ; Iilian Porter and Chester Stephen Mirick

Penn, Anna Henry and Ida Buchbter
: Cabe etal

Book Page ]
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1661 .
1661
1661
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1661
1662 .
1662
1662
1662
1662

1662
1662
1662

1662

1662
. 1662
. 1662

1662

1662

. 1662

1662

.1663

1663

. 1663,

: 1663
1663

1663

Parnell, Barbara and Myrtilla Wynne etel  Frederick Dimmitt, and Mildred Dimmitt Mc/ 1663

Parkin, Joseph S, Bertha Cohn ard Devid

Pushin, Hyman . Eagle Savings & Ican Co.,
Peoples Bank and Savings Co,, The . Anna Rabkin and Arthur

Parks, Frances R, - Lewlis ¥, Parks

Parkin, Joseph S ~ Bertha Cohn and Devid

Pfaff & Buhr Reslty Co., The . Harry S, Leyman and Eva Belle
Price Hill Eagle Loan & Builéiig 1) sbrenem prontn

Do. (Per shff,) ~ Abrahem Pronin

Peeno, Herbert Jerome and Anna Bell © Clifford W, Davis and Maxry A,
Pohlmann, %eorge and Catherine °  Flora Brown

Piepmeyer, Wilhelmine . Mayme E, Specht and Charles L.
Prudential Insurance Co,, The(Per Shff.) William C, Henn

Pleasant Ridge Building ami Losn Co,,The Rubth E, Sterrett and Will N,
Huber Receiver

Prudentisl Insurance Co., The ' Huber Builders Material Co,, Harry A,/
Pehren, Bernadine 2 Leo, F, Telintelo

1665

. 1663

1663

- 1663
. 1663
. 1683
. 1663
. 1663

+ 1663

1664

- 1664
. 1664,
.1664 210
1664 225

379, -

z0. “U

49

57
124 J
150

306 '“-J,> s E @ ‘)
308

350 UL 7R
4354l ¥ i

438
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362
365
378
385
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AUR T 2%9 ponn, quintin Oliver H, Pemn Admr, Est of Nannie L,Penn 1664 337
@§§?§4§@§¢Pfadt Touise , ‘Michael J, Pfadt ‘1664 358
'Pahren, Bernadine Mary Telinmtelo snd Amma and Geo,Gellagher 1664 365,
‘Pape, Gordon E, ‘Marthena J, Malick ard Frank. 1864 380,
Peters, Frank A, and Naomi . Bophia Meyer 1664 511;
' Pfeller, John B, and Rose Groesbeck Dickson Kahn Co,, The ;1664‘543,
iPotter, Enmily M, and Helen M. s George F. Potter and dJulia J, ':1664=5455
AUG U %%  pierson, J. H.. . Esther Wadelins Piérsen . - 1664 652 |
AUG AL s fPieper, Edith ~ Fred and Theresa Pieper 1665 83
] H S ;Piper, Iucille . . John O, and Emily Rottmann . 1665;173:
:Philhower, Albert - Frank Philhower . 1665, 197
[t ‘Paddock Building Company, The .Lawrence J. and Bessie E, Spieker 1665.25)
‘Paddock Building Company, The Joseph C. and Louise H, Spieker . 1665 255
Paddock Building Co,., The Edwin J, and Irene Spieker 1665 256
& ’ hParker, Clar Wright (Aff'd,change of name)Clara Wright . 1685.289
Pinkvoss, Henry Frank and Ella Fletcher 1665 201
‘Pagel, William H. ‘Mayme J. Pagel 1665532
fPott, Ralph E,, Admr,Est, Joseph Pfeffer Clarence and Louella Beilschel 1665 450
iPrice Hill Eagle Loan and Bld .ég No.l ») Abrgham Pronin 11665 557
%Price Hill Eagle Loan and Bldg?gg §gfil £) Abraham Pronin ’1665:566
SEPg 193 }?rudential Insurance Go,of America (Per Shf)Frank Abele . 1666 71
SEP7 188 rowdrell, Eleanor John and Julia S, Wittekind 1666 153
_ Price Hill Electric Bldg. and Loan Assn. Bertha and Ross M. Sillman 1666 182
f Pieper, Fred Theresa Pleper _ ,1666}354 ;
: Phillips, Firmen G, and Iva Everet Burnet, Jessie Needham, E,Adams ,etal 1666 .433
- Pleasant Ridge Bldg.& Loan Co,(Per Shff,} Lily Atkins :1665 573
. - Pleasant Ridge Bldg.& Loan Co,{Per Shff,) William D, Wagner 1665 577
 Plumley, Marguerite Edith, et sl Welter E. Mann, Trustee 1665 603
898 pr1egge, Rose W.Earl,Hazel,Josie & George Bryan 1665 656
Papenhaus, Neoma M. Alfred C., Pappenhaus 1665 661

LPappenhaus, Alfred C, . John Herbert Dittmeyer, Admr. 1666 499
- Plagge, Rose W.Earl, Haze, Geo, & Josephine Bryan 1666 601
. Pleatman, Harry M, Samuel Gottlieb & Pearl le67 32

_Prior, Kate A. . Joseph H, Prior 1667 202
s Pollard, James L, and Vera Marie Francis and BElizsbeth Hellman 1667 290

L. " Peddock Building Co., The _ Bert am Dora Mason | 1667 364

 Poe, Ella , ' Lee Poe 1667 376

8eT - U praul, Lizette - Ada Marqua 1667 453

‘Porter, Rosella Gertrude ‘Charles A, and fernice Mae Kunkel 1667 464

‘Pettis, Jeannette . John F, Fugazzi, Extr. 1667 494

_ Parsons, Hilda M. . Gilbert A, Parsons 1667 547

" Pabst, Louls - . Robert Pranklin and Nellle J. Henders 1667 583
g _ Penn, Dorothy Clifford Penn 1667 620
Z'Pearl Market Bank and Trust Co.,Tr.{Per Sh) Charles J. Toepfer 1667 624
;;PfaIZgraf, Selma C.,  Georgiena V. and Noah E, Mathias 1667 644
g:Parkes, Robert and Amelia M, - Mrs, Amelia Mueller 1667 649

- Prudential Insurance Co.of America (Per Sh) T, Cornelius Patterson : 1668 24
| Paul, Joseph H,

- Lizette and Max Paul 1668 205




' /3¢ TFROM

Pfau, Charles E,

Patton, Mary

Popp; Louis F, and Catherine

Prudential Insurance Co,0f America
Ponemon, Harry

Paclino, Anthony G.

Potter,slbert G, and June

Price Hill Eagle Losan & Bldg.Co,.No,l1
Poor, Juliette R.

Progress Building and Loan Co,, The
Puckett, Louise

Price Hill Eagle Loan and Bldg.Co.No,l
Pearce, Flora

Price Hill Eagle Loan and Bldg. Co,No.l
Pauley, Perry C.

yrogress Bldg., and Loan Co,, The
Peoples Bank and Savings Co.(Per Shff,)
Ponemon, Harry

Plogman, Robert H,

Peopies Bank erd Satings Gorr Dopesiions

Peters, Rose and Charles A,

Porter, Chestina

Peoples Bldg,., and Loan Assn,Co,.{Per Shff,).

Perry, Rupert B,

Pfau, Louis

Prickett, Stephen E,

Plasters, Robert, Delmer, et al
Putmean, Mary P,

Pogue, Patterson

Provident Loan Company, (Per Shff,)
Perkins, Viola and Worman

Pizzo, Joseph

Prudential Insurance Co,of Aéggiciarf')
Penn-Maryland Corporation

Peters, Howard C,

Price Hill Electric Bldg. ngirAgggf?»
Peters, Katherine
Paul, Arch and Robert (Re=rocorder)
Porter, Raymond C,

Pohlking, Johanna M,

Prager, Alma, et al

Prager, Alma, et al
Provident Savings Bank and Tr,Co.,The

Peal, Ethel

Pfiester, Kose

§; Prydential Insurance Co.of America
Prudential Insurence Co,of Americea

Prudential Insurance Co,of America

GRANTOR

.Clifford Pfau anmdl ILouige Mantz, et al

Grace Ast and Frank G,

Blizabeth and Bernard Schmidt
Christian Wilhelm Anton Bader
Cincimnati Double Wall Co,.,, The

Provident Savings Bank ard Trust Co.,The

. Walter and Agnes M, Allgeyer

Thomas Shanley
Helen Loos & Nathaniel k, Whitney

Selma E, and Frank A, Remke

Peoples Bldg. ad Loan Assn,Co.
Thomas Shanley, Extr,

Frances G.S. and John M, Walsgh
Thomas J. end Hilda Willisams
Glendale Building and Loan Assn,Co,
Ethelyn and Eric 0, Wnuck

Lipman Schmaman

Charles A, and Edna Funk

Clara A, Mullinix

William P, Hohmann, Tr, Apseloff Bros, ,Incl669

Heirs of Magdalena Fern, Dsetd,

Alice Dial and Henry J. Merten

Thomas E. Proctor

Josie Stacey, Trustee

William Gibson Crouch & Mary Katherine
Ytho Prickets

Sallie 4, and Arvill A, Plasters

John O, Putman

Westwood Homestead Savings and Loan Assn

- Blsie HMcCool

Dwight W, Martin

Berths Tillotson

James Percy Hamilton

Carthage Distilling Corporation

John Waldorf

Christina Holtmann

Valley Central Bldg, end Loan Co.,The
Elizabeth A,Johnson & H,W,Friend, et al
Eleanora Eich

(Herman Werner
Andrew O, Haefner, Extr, Est, Chadles/ )

Joseph Weber, Extr.Est. Mary Weber,Dect'd.
Nicholas V, Weber, st al
Joseph Jacob Bering (Per Shff,)

Central Trust Co,, The
fmanda and Elmer E, Smith
Catherine ILucker
Willis C. Harper

Willis C, Harper (Per Shff,)

1668 |
1668

1668
1668

1668

1668
1668

~.1668

1668

1668
1668
1668
1668
1668
1668
1669

1669 .

1669

1669

1669

1669
11669 .

1669

1669

1669
1669
1669

1670

1670

1670
1670
1670

1670
1670
1670
1670

1670

1670

1671
1671

1871

1671

1671
1671

1671

1671

Book  Page

275
291 |

. 424
. 485

501 |’

sez OG-
. 559
. 581 .-
595
1668

599 -

601
622

654

. 666

. 668 .

680 .

48;}”

63 .
69 -
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TO HES w - /37 FROM

] N j ‘ GRAN’IEE GRANTOR ?: Book  Page
e . Peoples Benk and Savings Co.{(Per Shff,) Iinn Realty Company, The :1671: 343,
;éPenn,Maryland Corporation - Carthage Distilling Corporation 1671 347

AR ' Pleasant Ridge Bld. and Loan Co., The _ John W. O'Comnor, Sr, 1671 390
' Puke, Williem ~ Elizebeth and Willism Puke 1671 412

U : Pfeister, Rose : Amanda Pfiester and Elmer E, Smith 1671 508
R ? Pfau, Elizabeth (Per Shff,) .~ William Horacs Boe tther 1671 534

: Price, Ernest W, and Anna : Veronica and Joseph B, Uchtmann ;1671; 555

; Pleasant Ridge Bldg, and Loan Co., The . Marie and John Wm.O!Connor, Jr. 1871 557

izpeterson, Harriet f Eliza B,Wasteney, Harp Peterson & M.Cox 1671 627

i‘Phillips, Mary Florence _ Charles W, Steele 1671 669,

. Provident Savings Bk.&Tr, Co.(Per Shff,)  Charlotte G. Haag 1671 629

" Price Hill Flectric Bldg, & Losh hssii/")  Willlam Aufderhaar, Jr. 1671 658

 Palous, Joseph F, Frank and Anna Palous 1672 44

R . Prudéntial Insurance Co.of America Clara E. snd Henry J. Litfin 1672 7
;Pickens, Irma C,, et al ‘Dolores and Frank Supple 1672 1SSj
v g ?Price Hill Electric Bldg.& Loan Assn, - Rachel H.& Fred W, Kimball 1872 210
Prudential Insurance Co,of America Alva G.& I,N, Clover le72 222

'Philippi, Alexander Jacob G, and Paul H, Hader 1672 250
DI 27 porter, Joseph 0., et &l Benjamin Meye rfeld 1672 283
 Philippi, Alexander . Jacob G, ard Paul H, Hader 1672 297

Preston, John K, Margaret D,& Earl 0, Hughes 1672 307

- Prudential Ins, Co.,of America (Per Shff,) Harvey €, Handtman 1672 347
Perry, Frenk and Lois "Daniel and Kebecea R, Laurence 1672 448 .

1Pronin, Rebecca, Jongh, et al Lillian Levine 1872 462

‘Prudential Insurance Co,of America - Clifford W, & Estelle M. Springmeier 1672 596
' Pahls, Hermenn, Sr, ‘Marie Sommer, Hermen & Amelia Pahls,Jr.etall672 619
‘Peters, Edward Dora Peters Stagge and Fred Stagge 1672 642
' . Provident Savings Bank & Tr, Co,{Per Shff) Ferd I. Ahmann 1672 662
Price Hill Eagle Loan andBldg. Co,No,l - Marie ard PFloyd B, Roland 1673 29

. Pate, Isaac H, k_George S, & Mary H, Mackelfresh, Jr, 1673 45
. Pfaff, Sarah George M. and Rose Schaible 1675 95

. Portnoy, Clara Brins end Ben Statman 1673 155
T.Perry & Derrick Co., Inc. P, & D. Realty Co, 1673 173 .
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